B
P

MAHATRANSCO

Watarsenrs Sate Sacmoty Traremesen Ca L

Extension No-01

Extension to sale period, date of closing & due date of opening of the tender. The sale period, date

of closing & due date of opening of following tender is extended as below:-

along with Driver for a period of
8 months ( From 01.08.2018 to
31.03.2019) at 500kV HVDC ID-
OD Division, Padghe.

RFx no. Name of work Estimated cost in EMD Tender fee
Rs. (Rs.) incl. Incl. GST
(Rs)
RFx for hiring of 2 nos. of vehicle
TATA SUMO (or Equivalent) Rs. 6,40,000/- Rs.525.00/-
7000009504 and Mahindra Bolero 2.5 TD (including taxes) Rs. 6400/- (non-
Single/Double Cab 2007 Benoni refundable)

Extended sale period
Extended due date of submission

Extended due date of opening

:= Dt.- 14.07.2018 to 06.08.2018 upto 23.5%rs
:- Dt. 06.08.2018 up to 23.5%hrs
:- Technical: Dt. 07.08.2018 at 11:00 Hrs.

(if possible)

Commercial: Dt. 07.08.2018 at 13:00 Hrs.

(if possible)

The Bidders shall take note of this change please. However, all other terms and condition of the
original tender notice shall remain unchanged.




